

Wilkes-Barre Area Career & Technical Center P.O. Box 1699 Wilkes-Barre. PA 18705-0699 (570) 822-4131 Fax (570) 823-4304 www.wbactc.org

Dr. Brian Costello Chief School Administrator

John Mahle, Chairman Board of Education Dr. Anthony Guariglia Administrative Director Frank Majikes
Principal

The Wilkes-Barre Area Career & Technical Center is accepting applications for substitute custodians. Clearances needed are: PA State (Act 34), Child Abuse (Act 151) and FBI Fingerprinting (Act 114).

The hours are dayshift: 7:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

nightshift: 2:30 p.m. – 11:00 p.m.

Please call 822-4131 for more information and salary details

Sept. 7, 2021

The Wilkes-Barre Area Career & Technical Center does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability or age in its programs or activities and provides equal access to the Boy Scouts and other designated youth groups. For information on services, activities, and/or accessibility, contact: Dr. Anthony Guariglia, Support Programs Coordinator Title IX and Section 504 Coordinator, (570) 822-4131, Wilkes-Barre Area Career and Technical Center, 350 Jumper Road, Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705-0699.